
Arcade Button with microswitches
Micro arcade buttons in high-quality arcade quality
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Dimensions 27.5 x 33.96mm

Load limit 12V

DIMENSIONS

The Arcade Buttons from Joy-IT 
are delivered including very high  
quality microswitches and corres- 
pond to „arcade quality“, which 
guarantees a very long life even  
under the hardest conditions.

Available colors Black, blue, green,  
magenta, white, yellow

Material Nylon

Ø Surface 27.1mm

Ø Lead-Through 23.5mm

Total  height 33.86mm

Lead-Through height 27.5mm

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

Article No.

Button-Black-Micro 
Button-Blue-Micro
Button-Green-Micro
Button-Magenta-Micro
Button-White-Micro
Button-Yellow-Micro

EAN 4250236818375
4250236818382
4250236818399
4250236818405
4250236818412
4250236818429
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