

Arcade Button with microswitches

Micro arcade buttons in high-quality arcade quality



The Arcade Buttons from Joy-IT are delivered including very high quality microswitches and correspond to "arcade quality", which guarantees a very long life even under the hardest conditions.

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS	
Load limit	12V
Dimensions	27.5 x 33.96mm
Material	Nylon
Available colors	Black, blue, green, magenta, white, yellow

DIMENSIONS	
Ø Surface	27.1mm
Ø Lead-Through	23.5mm
Total height	33.86mm
Lead-Through height	27.5mm

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS	
Article No.	Button-Black-Micro Button-Blue-Micro Button-Green-Micro Button-Magenta-Micro Button-White-Micro Button-Yellow-Micro
EAN	4250236818375 4250236818382 4250236818399 4250236818405 4250236818412 4250236818429

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM



